FUKUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP

FUKUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP
WKN: 8354

ISIN:  JP3805010000

Overview

2024/06/26 08:02:41

Price
24.80 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

JP3805010000
8354

Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

4,809 EUR
NIKKEI 225

24.80 EUR (200)
25.00 EUR (200)
24.80 EUR
24.80 EUR
24.80 EUR
24.80 EUR
25.60 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00 IFr|

12.50

10.00

\ MW i
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3805010000&ID_NOTATION=71869719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad1a2798f65526865f400b3006c586b96b20f1d1b71acd0dfbd47ee279a3b14&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ad8d736cc1ae3aeb&time=1719490962&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e932f97c5a766039833a03327679e1a688b1622cde59f084bca0b785bfce3981&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d55ff8ac89ff574c&time=1719490962&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70e00fa19f8ac411ab363c1ad66db857a8ebb1091842d36580b63d3b12e79cf4&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f73a4b8ffd7491c12&time=1719490962&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38ff9344ef88b54db6097dacd79f17e66d4c15ad2f7b3a32984fb8dde6c21dae&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af0abe06d933af6a5&time=1719490962&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39be8d0393cb09f0d339fe44183e767932ed61fe9e9364778cf0a30509e017d1&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=919cbd04896f5395a&time=1719490962&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
24.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +19.23%
Perf (abs.) +4.00
Beta 0.66
Volatility = 33.58

CESKAS

spofitelna

+40.11%
+7.10

0.56 0.47
32.31

0.00% (0.00)

JP3805010000
8354

Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

4,809 EUR
NIKKEI 225

24.80 EUR (200)
25.00 EUR (200)
24.80 EUR
24.80 EUR
24.80 EUR
24.80 EUR
25.60 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

3Y
+72.22%
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2416 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.07 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.46 EUR (5
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.89 EUR (9

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2023/12/
08

2024/06/
26

2024/05/

Time

22:02

08:00

01:00

08:02

15:44

Price

25.20 EUR

27.00 EUR (2024/05/31
20.00 EUR (2024/01/03
27.00 EUR (2024/05/31
17.50 EUR (2023/06/26

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

4,261.00 JPY 31.37

3,370.00 JPY 0.07

24.80 EUR

0.00

26.925USD 0.06

= — = — = O = =

Number of
trades
1

2,053
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71869719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17360244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17360244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17370838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17370838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264165417
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Issues 03
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264165417

FUKUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
FUKUOKA FINANCIAL GROUP

13-1, Tenjin 2-chome, Chuo-ku - 810-8727
Fukuoka

Telefon: +81 92 723 2502
Fax: +81 92 716 3180
E-mail: -
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